

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001



Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the quarter ended 30 June 2024

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

| Particulars | Miscellaneous | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| | FIRE | | Marine Cargo | | Marine Hull | | Total Marine. | | Motor OD | | Motor TP | | Total Motor | | Health | | Personal Accident | | Travel Insurance | |
| | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 |
| Commission & Remuneration | 10,764 | 10,764 | 1,623 | 1,623 | 38 | 38 | 1,661 | 1,661 | 22,376 | 22,376 | 12,400 | 12,400 | 34,776 | 34,776 | 14,063 | 14,063 | 1,038 | 1,038 | 3,138 | 3,138 |
| Rewards | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Distribution fees | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 1,496 | 1,496 | 1,731 | 1,731 | 3,227 | 3,227 | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Gross Commission | 10,764 | 10,764 | 1,623 | 1,623 | 38 | 38 | 1,661 | 1,661 | 23,872 | 23,872 | 14,131 | 14,131 | 38,003 | 38,003 | 14,063 | 14,063 | 1,038 | 1,038 | 3,138 | 3,138 |
| Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted | 459 | 459 | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded | (24,368) | (24,368) | (449) | (449) | (20) | (20) | (469) | (469) | (11,933) | (11,933) | (12,243) | (12,243) | (24,176) | (24,176) | (9,681) | (9,681) | (441) | (441) | (2,882) | (2,882) |
| Net Commission | (13,145) | (13,145) | 1,174 | 1,174 | 18 | 18 | 1,192 | 1,192 | 11,939 | 11,939 | 1,888 | 1,888 | 13,827 | 13,827 | 4,382 | 4,382 | 597 | 597 | 256 | 256 |

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---------------|---------------|--------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------------|--------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| Individual Agents | 1,552 | 1,552 | 861 | 861 | 0 | 0 | 861 | 861 | 2,603 | 2,603 | 3,702 | 3,702 | 6,304 | 6,304 | 3,330 | 3,329.95 | 340 | 340 | 1,219 | 1,219 |
| Corporate Agents-Banks/FFI/HFC | 3,574 | 3,574 | 7 | 7 | - | - | 7 | 7 | 957 | 957 | 65 | 65 | 1,023 | 1,023 | 6,669 | 6,668.38 | 441 | 441 | 29 | 29 |
| Corporate Agents-Others | 311 | 311 | 9 | 9 | - | - | 9 | 9 | 1,728 | 1,728 | 52 | 52 | 1,780 | 1,780 | 437 | 436.91 | 5 | 5 | 297 | 297 |
| Insurance Brokers | 5,325 | 5,325 | 741 | 741 | 38 | 38 | 779 | 779 | 15,175 | 15,175 | 4,116 | 4,116 | 19,290 | 19,290 | 3,566 | 3,566.11 | 241 | 241 | 1,445 | 1,445 |
| Direct Business - Online ^(a) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| MISP (Direct) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 1,496 | 1,496 | 1,731 | 1,731 | 3,227 | 3,227 | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Web Aggregators | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | - | - | 0 | 0 | 12 | 12 | 21 | 21 | 32 | 32 | 0 | 0.45 | 0 | 0 | 1 | 1 |
| Insurance Marketing Firm | 2 | 2 | 6 | 6 | - | - | 6 | 6 | 28 | 28 | 10 | 10 | 38 | 38 | 39 | 38.97 | 2 | 2 | 5 | 5 |
| Common Service Centers | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 26 | 26 | 9 | 9 | 36 | 36 | 4 | 3.71 | 0 | 0 | - | - |
| Micro Agents | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Point of Sales (Direct) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 1,846 | 1,846 | 4,425 | 4,425 | 6,271 | 6,271 | 18 | 17.73 | 8 | 8 | 142 | 142 |
| Other (to be specified) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| TOTAL | 10,764 | 10,764 | 1,623 | 1,623 | 38 | 38 | 1,661 | 1,661 | 23,872 | 23,872 | 14,131 | 14,131 | 38,003 | 38,003 | 14,063 | 14,063 | 1,038 | 1,038 | 3,137 | 3,137 |
| Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| In India | 10,764 | 10,764 | 1,623 | 1,623 | 38 | 38 | 1,661 | 1,661 | 23,872 | 23,872 | 14,131 | 14,131 | 38,003 | 38,003 | 14,063 | 14,063 | 1,038 | 1,038 | 3,138 | 3,138 |
| Outside India | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |

Notes:

(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the quarter ended 30 June 2024

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE



(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

| Particulars | FIRE | | Marine Cargo | | Marine Hull | | Total Marine | | Motor OD | | Motor TP | | Total Motor | | Health | | Personal Accident | | Travel Insurance | |
|--|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 |
| | Commission & Remuneration | 9,425 | 9,425 | 1,168 | 1,168 | 39 | 39 | 1,207 | 1,207 | 21,920 | 21,920 | 12,429 | 12,429 | 34,349 | 34,349 | 10,111 | 10,111 | 1,155 | 1,155 | 2,371 |
| Rewards | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Distribution fees | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 2,121 | 2,121 | 0 | 0 | 2,121 | 2,121 | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Gross Commission | 9,425 | 9,425 | 1,168 | 1,168 | 39 | 39 | 1,207 | 1,207 | 24,041 | 24,041 | 12,429 | 12,429 | 36,470 | 36,470 | 10,111 | 10,111 | 1,155 | 1,155 | 2,371 | 2,371 |
| Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted | 433 | 433 | 7 | 7 | - | - | 7 | 7 | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded | (23,525) | (23,525) | (269) | (269) | (18) | (18) | (287) | (287) | (5,605) | (5,605) | (11,626) | (11,626) | (17,231) | (17,231) | (5,122) | (5,122) | (144) | (144) | (2,626) | (2,626) |
| Net Commission | (13,667) | (13,667) | 906 | 906 | 21 | 21 | 927 | 927 | 18,436 | 18,436 | 803 | 803 | 19,239 | 19,239 | 4,989 | 4,989 | 1,011 | 1,011 | (255) | (255) |

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------------|--------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| Individual Agents | 3,127 | 3,127 | 572 | 572 | 0 | 0 | 572 | 572 | 2,411 | 2,411 | 4,230 | 4,230 | 6,642 | 6,642 | 2,873 | 2,873 | 249 | 249 | 659 | 659 |
| Corporate Agents-Banks/PII/HFC | 1,855 | 1,855 | 4 | 4 | - | - | 4 | 4 | 354 | 354 | 151 | 151 | 505 | 505 | 2,655 | 2,655 | 363 | 363 | 22 | 22 |
| Corporate Agents-Others | 436 | 436 | 1 | 1 | - | - | 1 | 1 | 991 | 991 | 47 | 47 | 1,038 | 1,038 | 1,720 | 1,720 | 310 | 310 | 228 | 228 |
| Insurance Brokers | 4,005 | 4,005 | 591 | 591 | 39 | 39 | 630 | 630 | 17,051 | 17,051 | 5,048 | 5,048 | 22,099 | 22,099 | 2,833 | 2,833 | 230 | 230 | 1,439 | 1,439 |
| Direct Business - Online ^(a) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| MISP (Direct) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 2,121 | 2,121 | 0 | 0 | 2,121 | 2,121 | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Web Aggregators | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | - | - | 0 | 0 | 17 | 17 | - | - | 17 | 17 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 1 | 1 |
| Insurance Marketing Firm | 1 | 1 | 0 | 0 | - | - | 0 | 0 | 3 | 3 | 20 | 20 | 23 | 23 | 7 | 7 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 |
| Common Service Centers | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 9 | 9 | 10 | 10 | 19 | 19 | 3 | 3 | 0 | 0 | - | - |
| Micro Agents | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Point of Sales (Direct) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 1,084 | 1,084 | 2,922 | 2,922 | 4,006 | 4,006 | 21 | 21 | 2 | 2 | 21 | 21 |
| Other (to be specified) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| TOTAL | 9,425 | 9,425 | 1,168 | 1,168 | 39 | 39 | 1,207 | 1,207 | 24,041 | 24,041 | 12,429 | 12,429 | 36,470 | 36,470 | 10,111 | 10,111 | 1,155 | 1,155 | 2,371 | 2,371 |
| Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| In India | 9,425 | 9,425 | 1,168 | 1,168 | 39 | 39 | 1,207 | 1,207 | 24,041 | 24,041 | 12,429 | 12,429 | 36,470 | 36,470 | 10,111 | 10,111 | 1,155 | 1,155 | 2,371 | 2,371 |
| Outside India | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001



Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the quarter ended 30 June 2024

| Particulars | Miscellaneous | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| | Total Health | | Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability | | Public/ Product Liability | | Engineering | | Aviation | | Crop Insurance | | Credit Insurance | | Other Miscellaneous segment | | Total Miscellaneous | | Grand Total | |
| | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 | For the quarter ended June 2024 | Up to the period ended June 2024 |
| Commission & Remuneration | 18,239 | 18,239 | 495 | 495 | 356 | 356 | 1,384 | 1,384 | 24 | 24 | 1 | 1 | 39 | 39 | 6,781 | 6,781 | 62,095 | 62,095 | 74,520 | 74,520 |
| Rewards | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| MISP (Direct) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 3,227 | 3,227 | 3,227 | 3,227 |
| Gross Commission | 18,239 | 18,239 | 495 | 495 | 356 | 356 | 1,384 | 1,384 | 24 | 24 | 1 | 1 | 39 | 39 | 6,781 | 6,781 | 65,322 | 65,322 | 77,747 | 77,747 |
| Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted | - | - | - | - | - | - | 44 | 44 | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 44 | 44 | 503 | 503 |
| Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded | (13,004) | (13,004) | (100) | (100) | (178) | (178) | (2,180) | (2,180) | (15) | (15) | (111) | (111) | (61) | (61) | (13,873) | (13,873) | (53,698) | (53,698) | (78,535) | (78,535) |
| Net Commission | 5,235 | 5,235 | 395 | 395 | 178 | 178 | (752) | (752) | 9 | 9 | (110) | (110) | (22) | (22) | (7,092) | (7,092) | 11,668 | 11,668 | (285) | (285) |

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---------------|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|--------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|----------|----------|-----------|-----------|--------------|--------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|
| Individual Agents | 4,888 | 4,888 | 333 | 333 | 54 | 54 | 337 | 337 | (0) | (0) | - | - | - | - | 918 | 918 | 12,835 | 12,835 | 15,248 | 15,248 |
| Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC | 7,139 | 7,139 | 11 | 11 | 4 | 4 | 20 | 20 | - | - | - | - | - | - | 2,595 | 2,595 | 10,793 | 10,793 | 14,374 | 14,374 |
| Corporate Agents-Others | 739 | 739 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 6 | 6 | - | - | - | - | 220 | 220 | 2,746 | 2,746 | 3,066 | 3,066 |
| Insurance Brokers | 5,253 | 5,253 | 149 | 149 | 297 | 297 | 1,026 | 1,026 | 18 | 18 | 1 | 1 | 39 | 39 | 3,042 | 3,042 | 29,115 | 29,115 | 35,218 | 35,218 |
| Direct Business - Online | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| MISP (Direct) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 3,227 | 3,227 | 3,227 | 3,227 |
| Web Aggregators | 1 | 1 | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 0 | 0 | 34 | 34 | 35 | 35 |
| Insurance Marketing Firm | 45 | 45 | 1 | 1 | 0 | 0 | 1 | 1 | - | - | - | - | - | - | 5 | 5 | 90 | 90 | 98 | 98 |
| Common Service Centers | 4 | 4 | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 40 | 40 | 40 | 40 |
| Micro Agents | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Point of Sales (Direct) | 168 | 168 | 0 | 0 | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 0 | 0 | 6,439 | 6,439 | 6,439 | 6,439 |
| Other (to be specified) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| TOTAL | 18,238 | 18,238 | 495 | 495 | 356 | 356 | 1,384 | 1,384 | 24 | 24 | 1 | 1 | 39 | 39 | 6,780 | 6,780 | 65,320 | 65,320 | 77,745 | 77,745 |
| Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| In India | 18,239 | 18,239 | 495 | 495 | 356 | 356 | 1,384 | 1,384 | 24 | 24 | 1 | 1 | 39 | 39 | 6,781 | 6,781 | 65,322 | 65,322 | 77,747 | 77,747 |
| Outside India | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the quarter ended 30 June 2024

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE



| Particulars | Miscellaneous | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| | Total Health | | Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability | | Public/ Product Liability | | Engineering | | Aviation | | Crop Insurance | | Credit Insurance | | Other Miscellaneous segments | | Total Miscellaneous | | Grand Total | |
| | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 | For the quarter ended June 2023 | Up to the period ended June 2023 |
| Commission & Remuneration | 13,638 | 13,638 | 445 | 445 | 215 | 215 | 1,023 | 1,023 | 37 | 37 | 36 | 36 | 57 | 57 | 3,283 | 3,283 | 53,084 | 53,084 | 63,716 | 63,716 |
| Rewards | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Distribution fees | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 2,121 | 2,121 |
| Gross Commission | 13,638 | 13,638 | 445 | 445 | 215 | 215 | 1,023 | 1,023 | 37 | 37 | 36 | 36 | 57 | 57 | 3,283 | 3,283 | 55,205 | 55,205 | 65,836 | 65,836 |
| Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted | - | - | - | - | - | - | 18 | 18 | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 18 | 458 |
| Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded | (7,892) | (7,892) | (46) | (46) | (95) | (95) | (1,970) | (1,970) | (18) | (18) | (11) | (11) | (66) | (66) | (3,687) | (3,687) | (31,006) | (31,006) | (54,818) | (54,818) |
| Net Commission | 5,746 | 5,746 | 400 | 400 | 120 | 120 | (929) | (929) | 19 | 19 | 35 | 35 | (9) | (9) | (404) | (404) | 24,216 | 24,216 | 11,477 | 11,477 |

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---------------|---------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|--------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|-----------|-----------|-----------|-----------|--------------|--------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|
| Individual Agents | 3,781 | 3,781 | 274 | 274 | 37 | 37 | 209 | 209 | (0) | (0) | - | - | - | - | 543 | 543 | 11,485 | 11,485 | 15,185 | 15,185 |
| Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC | 3,040 | 3,040 | 9 | 9 | 1 | 1 | 12 | 12 | - | - | - | - | - | - | 742 | 742 | 4,310 | 4,310 | 6,168 | 6,168 |
| Corporate Agents-Others | 2,258 | 2,258 | 1 | 1 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 1 | 1 | - | - | - | - | 170 | 170 | 3,468 | 3,468 | 3,905 | 3,905 |
| Insurance Brokers | 4,502 | 4,502 | 162 | 162 | 177 | 177 | 802 | 802 | 36 | 36 | 36 | 36 | 57 | 57 | 1,827 | 1,827 | 29,697 | 29,697 | 34,332 | 34,332 |
| Direct Business - Onlinetec | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| MISP (Direct) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 2,121 | 2,121 |
| Web Aggregators | 1 | 1 | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 0 | 0 | 19 | 19 | 19 | 19 |
| Insurance Marketing Firm | 9 | 9 | 0 | 0 | - | - | 0 | 0 | - | - | - | - | - | - | 1 | 1 | 33 | 33 | 34 | 34 |
| Common Service Centers | 3 | 3 | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 22 | 22 | 22 | 22 |
| Micro Agents | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Point of Sales (Direct) | 44 | 44 | - | - | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | - | - | - | - | - | - | 0 | 0 | 4,050 | 4,050 | 4,050 | 4,050 |
| Other (to be specified) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | 13,638 | 13,638 | 445 | 445 | 215 | 215 | 1,023 | 1,023 | 37 | 37 | 36 | 36 | 57 | 57 | 3,283 | 3,283 | 55,205 | 55,205 | 65,836 | 65,836 |
| Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written : | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| In India | 13,638 | 13,638 | 445 | 445 | 215 | 215 | 1,023 | 1,023 | 37 | 37 | 36 | 36 | 57 | 57 | 3,283 | 3,283 | 55,205 | 55,205 | 65,836 | 65,836 |
| Outside India | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |